WEB
04/2020
The LSAG series of linear ball splines consists of a splined shaft and an external cylinder. Two rows
of rotating balls are housed in the external cylinder and turn on tracks in the shaft. These tracks
have been precision-ground and allow an almost unlimited lateral movement. The splines stop
the cylinder from rotating around the shaft. It is therefore impossible to drive the cylinder in
rotation. The splined shaft and the external cylinder can be replaced easily.

- Material: Steel
L
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
 Part number Ød
Max. length
(mm)
Type of
cylinder
Weight /
100mm (g)
Price each
1 to 3Ød2 L
Dynamic loads from 558 N to 1862 NLSAG
Precision linear rotary ball spline
Stock*
LSAG5-100 5 0/-0,012 4,2 100 200 - 14,9 4 59,23 F
LSAG5-150 5 0/-0,012 4,2 150 200 - 14,9 - 88,50 F
LSAG5-200 5 0/-0,012 4,2 200 200 - 14,9 - 120,80 F
LSAG5-C 5 0/-0,012 - Cylinder - Standard - 4 85,61 F
LSAG5F-C 5 0/-0,012 - Cylinder - Flanged - 4 103,24 F
LSAG6-150 6 0/-0,012 5,2 150 300 - 19,0 4 82,58 F
LSAG6-200 6 0/-0,012 5,2 200 300 - 19,0 - 115,06 F
LSAG6-250 6 0/-0,012 5,2 250 300 - 19,0 - 146,19 F
LSAG6-300 6 0/-0,012 5,2 300 300 - 19,0 - 176,83 F
LSAG6-C 6 0/-0,012 - Cylinder - Standard - 4 88,50 F
LSAG6F-C 6 0/-0,012 - Cylinder - Flanged - - 106,26 F
LSAG8-150 8 0/-0,015 7,0 150 500 - 39,0 4 70,70 F
LSAG8-200 8 0/-0,015 7,0 200 500 - 39,0 - 88,50 F
LSAG8-250 8 0/-0,015 7,0 250 500 - 39,0 - 112,03 F
LSAG8-300 8 0/-0,015 7,0 300 500 - 39,0 - 134,71 F
LSAG8-400 8 0/-0,015 7,0 400 500 - 39,0 - 182,75 F
LSAG8-500 8 0/-0,015 7,0 500 500 - 39,0 - 235,87 F
LSAG8-C 8 0/-0,015 - Cylinder - Standard - 4 91,36 F
LSAG8F-C 8 0/-0,015 - Cylinder - Flanged - - 109,15 F
LSAG10-200 10 0/-0,015 8,9 200 600 - 60,5 - 59,23 F
LSAG10-300 10 0/-0,015 8,9 300 600 - 60,5 - 94,41 F
LSAG10-400 10 0/-0,015 8,9 400 600 - 60,5 - 129,60 F
LSAG10-500 10 0/-0,015 8,9 500 600 - 60,5 - 165,15 F
LSAG10-600 10 0/-0,015 8,9 600 600 - 60,5 - 200,68 F
LSAG10-C 10 0/-0,015 - Cylinder - Standard - - 97,47 F
LSAG10F-C 10 0/-0,015 - Cylinder - Flanged - - 115,71 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 4+ 8+
Disc. List -6% On request
Anti-rotation

- Material: Steel
L
 Part number Ød
Max. length
(mm)
Type of
cylinder
Weight /
100mm (g)
Price each
1 to 3Ød2 L
Dynamic loads from
2156 N to 15386 N
LSAG
Precision linear rotary ball spline
LSAG12-200 12,0 0/-0,018 10,9 200 800 - 87,5 4 59,23 F
LSAG12-300 12,0 0/-0,018 10,9 300 800 - 87,5 - 91,36 F
LSAG12-400 12,0 0/-0,018 10,9 400 800 - 87,5 4 129,96 F
LSAG12-800 12,0 0/-0,018 10,9 800 800 - 87,5 - 288,68 F
LSAG12-C 12,0 0/-0,018 - Cylinder - Standard - 4 106,26 F
LSAG12F-C 12,0 0/-0,018 - Cylinder - Flanged - 4 121,49 F
LSAG15-200 13,6 0/-0,018 11,6 200 1000 - 111,0 4 59,23 F
LSAG15-300 13,6 0/-0,018 11,6 300 1000 - 111,0 - 94,41 F
LSAG15-400 13,6 0/-0,018 11,6 400 1000 - 111,0 - 135,51 F
LSAG15-C 13,6 0/-0,018 - Cylinder - Standard - - 118,09 F
LSAG15F-C 13,6 0/-0,018 - Cylinder - Flanged - 4 139,77 F
LSAG20-300 18,2 0/-0,021 15,7 300 1000 - 202,0 4 88,50 F
LSAG20-400 18,2 0/-0,021 15,7 400 1000 - 202,0 4 123,85 F
LSAG20-500 18,2 0/-0,021 15,7 500 1000 - 202,0 - 165,15 F
LSAG20-600 18,2 0/-0,021 15,7 600 1000 - 202,0 - 206,28 F
LSAG20-1000 18,2 0/-0,021 15,7 1000 1000 - 202,0 - 394,78 F
LSAG20-C 18,2 0/-0,021 - Cylinder - Standard - 4 135,51 F
LSAG20F-C 18,2 0/-0,021 - Cylinder - Flanged - 4 176,32 F
LSAG25-300 22,6 0/-0,021 19,4 300 1200 - 310,0 - 100,15 F
LSAG25-400 22,6 0/-0,021 19,4 400 1200 - 310,0 - 117,95 F
LSAG25-500 22,6 0/-0,021 19,4 500 1200 - 310,0 - 194,60 F
LSAG25-600 22,6 0/-0,021 19,4 600 1200 - 310,0 - 218,10 F
LSAG25-800 22,6 0/-0,021 19,4 800 1200 - 310,0 - 280,03 F
LSAG25-1100 22,6 0/-0,021 19,4 1100 1200 - 310,0 - 470,26 F
LSAG25-1200 22,6 0/-0,021 19,4 1200 1200 - 310,0 - 533,18 F
LSAG25-C 22,6 0/-0,021 - Cylinder - Standard - - 156,19 F
LSAG25F-C 22,6 0/-0,021 - Cylinder - Flanged - - 206,28 F
LSAG30-400 27,2 0/-0,021 23,5 400 1200 - 450,0 - 176,83 F
LSAG30-500 27,2 0/-0,021 23,5 500 1200 - 450,0 - 212,20 F
LSAG30-600 27,2 0/-0,021 23,5 600 1200 - 450,0 - 253,47 F
LSAG30-700 27,2 0/-0,021 23,5 700 1200 - 450,0 - 300,53 F
LSAG30-800 27,2 0/-0,021 23,5 800 1200 - 450,0 - 347,22 F
LSAG30-1100 27,2 0/-0,021 23,5 1100 1200 - 450,0 - 518,44 F
LSAG30-1200 27,2 0/-0,021 23,5 1200 1200 - 450,0 - 577,34 F
LSAG30-C 27,2 0/-0,021 - Cylinder - Standard - - 176,83 F
LSAG30F-C 27,2 0/-0,021 - Cylinder - Flanged - - 242,81 F
Stock*
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm